
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 January 2024

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE ROAMER GAR, 20/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/2S. Kedwell 540173 10/02731P 3M 2P 2M 3PD04/12/2019

 2 BATTLE BORN GAR, 09/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/1S. Davies 538838 14/01505P 7M 6P 3M 3MD01/11/2019

 3 ZIPPING CHANDLER GRA, 21/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 14/01456P 2M 1M 7M 6PD07/02/2019

 4 CLASS CLOWN RIC, 22/01/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/01002M 7M 5M 8P 6PD13/01/2020

 5 SEYMOUR BLUE GOS, 17/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score M3/2F. Anderson 528183 5/01748P 2P 2P 3P 4PD12/12/2018

 6 TINY SPARKLE 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/01665P 4M 4M 3M 3MB11/09/2018

 7 PIXIE ZESTA GAR, 17/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Grimwood 531443 11/01606M 3M 4M 1M 4MB03/03/2019

 8 I'M ONLY LITTLE GOS, 16/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Flipp 536406 6/0684M 6P 7P 7P 8PB22/07/2019
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 1 LOTS OF ATTITUDE GAR, 15/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4S. Kedwell 561614 2/12191P 4P 2P 2P 3PB07/07/2021

 2 MISS LOUELLA GAR, 20/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5C. Eaton 562881 1/01251P 2P 4PB10/09/2021

 3 ZAMBORA CREED GAR, 17/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kedwell 565528 1/01041P 4P 5P 4P 3PD25/11/2021

 4 ZIPPING AIOLOS GRA, 21/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5L. Goodwin 566658 1/01041P 2P 5P 4P 6PB22/12/2021

 5 WEST ON WINLOCK GAR, 17/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Johnson 568204 1/01041P 4P 3P 4P 5PD28/10/2021

 6 PANAMA'S GIRL GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5M. Davidson 573562 1/01021P 4P 6P 4P 3PB26/05/2022

 7 HEATHER HONEY MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Field 559947 1/02132P 2P 2P 2P 4PB31/05/2021

 8 SPEEDOMETER GAR, 13/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Eaton 568790 2/11712P 2P 7P 2P 6PD06/02/2022

 9 MULWEE DAVE MAT, 22/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Atkins 570159 1/01682P 6P 4P 2P 1PD18/02/2022

 10 GIGGLING DIXIE 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11653P 3P 4P 3P 5PB16/09/2021

 11 SHE'S A BUMPY GRA, 21/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Goodwin 569360 1/01432P 6P 1PB13/02/2022

 12 TINY TAYLA GAR, 17/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558484 1/01383P 4P 7P 6P 2PB04/05/2021

 13 OUR CASEY GAR, 20/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Verhagen 553808 1/01202P 4P 6P 5P 5PB20/01/2021

 14 GREAT NORTH RIC, 22/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01083P 4P 5P 5P 8PD20/11/2021

 15 SIMPLY SIMON GAR, 10/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Woods 546417 1/01023P 6P 5P 5P 8PD27/05/2020

 16 MY EVER FRIEND 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5H. Sarkis 563433 1/01221P 3P 2P 4P 5PD20/08/2021

 17 KATH BELL GOS, 16/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559003 2/11837P 2P 4P 1P 3PB03/05/2021

 18 MISS AQUAHOLIC GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Thompson 554344 2/11594P 1P 4P 3P 6PB29/01/2021

 19 US AND THEM GAR, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Sloan 554342 1/01535P 5P 2P 2P 4PD29/01/2021

 20 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11414P 2P 3P 4P 8PB21/02/2021

 21 BIG RED MIYAGI GAR, 17/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Murray 560938 1/01325P 3P 5P 5P 1PD11/07/2021

 22 FLYING GODDESS GRA, 21/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 573586 1/01206P 1P 3YB11/06/2022
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 23 GARIN GAR, 17/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01056P 5P 8P 4P 3PD04/05/2021

 24 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569628 1/01047P 5P 2P 5P 7YB05/02/2022

 25 ALASKA GO RIC, 22/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0998P 5P 5P 3P 7PB03/01/2021

 26 LOGIE MAGIC GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Eaton 562878 1/0974P 7P 7P 1P (FEL)PD10/09/2021

 27 LET IT CRANK 1 WPK, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 573707 1/0965P 3P 7P 6P 8PB23/04/2022

 28 AUSSIE AUDREY GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Campbell 557642 1/0827P 1P 5P 5P 6PB12/04/2021

 29 ORSON DUKE GAR, 17/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/0816P 6P 6P 4P 6PD17/08/2020

 30 LILLY MOIRA GAR, 23/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bell 566236 1/0788P 5P 4P 4P 8PB01/10/2021

 31 BAM GAR, 17/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0754P 8P 5P 7P 6PD25/11/2020

 32 PIQUED INTEREST 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/1695P 6P 7P 7P 7PB27/01/2022

 33 QUEEN ZEUS 1 CAS, 11/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Donohue 547868 2/0607P 6Y 4Y 5Y 5YB04/07/2020
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 1 WIRADJURI QUEEN GAR, 17/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Shearer 550017 13/81481P 4P 7P 6P 7CB14/09/2020
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 1 MISS ROLEX GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Watson 569629 4/32312P 1P 3P 1P 6PB05/02/2022

 2 MAGGIE JEAN GOS, 16/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Chandler 565993 2/12072P 3P 4P 1P 1PB04/08/2021

 3 WORIMI STAR RIC, 21/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11922P 5P 1P 2P 5PB21/01/2021

 4 GIGGLING DIXIE 1 GAR, 17/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11653P 3P 4P 3P 5PB16/09/2021

 5 GIGI LA FEMME GAR, 12/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Sloan 557253 1/01502P 7P 7P 3P 1PB05/04/2021

 6 SOLO FERNANDO 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Jobson 553830 7/51757P 2P 2Y (FEL)Y 2YD16/01/2021

 7 WHAT ABOUT PABLO GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21684P 2P (FEL)P 8P 3PD22/02/2021

 8 JACK'S MOON 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11276P 3P 1Y 4P 8PB30/06/2021

 9 BLACK JAG GOS, 16/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 550864 1/01256P 1P 6P 2P 2PD01/10/2020

 10 ECLECTUS GAR, 17/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01198P 1P 2P 3P 4PB25/11/2020

 11 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GAR, 18/03/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eaton 557647 1/01115P 5P 7P 6P 2PD12/04/2021

 12 LOCKY'S EAGLE GOS, 16/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 4/11056P 3P 6P 4P 6YD03/02/2020

 13 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569628 1/01047P 5P 2P 5P 7YB05/02/2022

 14 ASTON ROJA GOS, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/3908P 5P 5P 5P 6PB15/01/2021

 15 FASHION CHOICE 1 RIC, 22/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1816P 6P 7P 6P 4PB07/09/2020

 16 NITRAM ROXY MAT, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 545781 4/0786P 7P 6P 5P 5PB22/02/2020

 17 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 12/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0787P 1P 6P (FEL)P 7PB12/02/2021

 18 BARB'S SENORITA GAR, 20/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/1666P 8P 7P 7P 5PB27/08/2020

 19 SUMMER LILLY GRA, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0638P 7P 8Y 6P 4PB11/04/2020

 20 QUEEN ZEUS 2 CAS, 11/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Donohue 547868 2/0607P 6Y 4Y 5Y 5YB04/07/2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 RETA'S ANGEL 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0822P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 2 PREMIER BLUE 1 First start M/1F. Anderson 565546 0/00D20/11/2021

 3 ULTIMATE OUTCOME First start M/1J. Murray 542200 0/00B28/01/2020

 4 MIDNIGHT SALSA RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569094 0/0926P 2PB22/02/2022

 5 TWO MAJOR GOS, 12/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0765P 5P 3P 6P 4YB18/04/2022

 6 MISS AUGIE GAR, 19/01/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0505P 4P 7P 7P 7PB20/12/2021

 7 RAPID DUKE GAR, 12/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Walters 568117 0/0426PD27/01/2022

 8 MISS RIOT GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0337PB26/11/2021

 9 NEVER HOME 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0544P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 10 RED CHEYSE MUS, 27/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0387P 6P 8P 7PD17/07/2020

 11 MARRIE DOES IT 1 BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0384P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 12 CHEEKY JAYNEE MAT, 01/05/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Lee 562187 0/0356P 8PB02/06/2021
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 1 JOHNNY RED WPK, 13/01/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 1/2J. Miles 555464 22/173765C 3C 3C 1C 1CD21/02/2021
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 1 DRINK CRUISERS GAR, 19/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2S. Davies 549419 12/102853P 4P 5P 1P 2PB16/09/2020
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 1 FRISKY FELON GAR, 19/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Davidson 557782 12/72291P 4P 6P 3P 4CB15/04/2021

 2 REBEL FORCE GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2B. Keene 563740 9/82913P 3P 3P 1P 5PD17/10/2021

 3 WINLOCK PIPER 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Johnson 551258 17/52855P 1P 2P 3P 4PD21/10/2020
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 1 DYNAMO'S DREAM GAR, 12/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1C. Kedwell 561615 6/52343P 6P 1P 1P 2PB07/07/2021

 2 WINLOCK WAY OUT 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Johnson 562218 13/62615P 2P 5P 2P 1PD13/07/2021
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 1 GO BABY GAR, 17/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3J. Miles 561632 3/22191P 1P 2P 6P 1PB13/07/2021

 2 LIMEBURNER OPAL GAR, 17/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2W. Ison 563743 4/31531P 5P 6P 5P 3PB17/10/2021

 3 KING AUSSIE GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Kunde 568287 3/22163P 2P 1P 1P 8PD05/02/2022

 4 BLAZING KOHANA GAR, 20/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Moroney 552328 14/111862P 6P 6P 1P 5PB27/11/2020

 5 LAMPENT BALE GAR, 20/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31472P 5P 6P 3P 4PD10/05/2021

 6 PINKY KNIGHT GAR, 19/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Hill 559752 3/21113P 4P 7P 6P 4PB14/03/2021

 7 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3W. Slade 564880 3/21082P 7P 6P 4P 7PD12/11/2021

 8 BLAZIN' MILA GAR, 20/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Eaton 557645 5/41776P 3P 1P 3P 5PB12/04/2021

 9 SOLO FERNANDO 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Jobson 553830 7/51757P 2P 2Y (FEL)Y 2YD16/01/2021

 10 SAM DOES IT RIC, 21/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Wright 550518 3/21686P 1P 1P 4P 7PB04/10/2020

 11 TINY SPARKLE 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/101665P 4M 4M 3M 3MB11/09/2018

 12 REDEEMER MARINA GAR, 19/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Holloway 567754 4/31656P 4P 5P 1P 2PD20/12/2021

 13 MAJOR FORCE GAR, 19/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Keene 543955 5/31624P 4P 2P 5P 2PD24/03/2020

 14 MY LUNATIC 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Watson 562161 5/41324P 5P 1P 6P 5PB18/07/2021

 15 KNOW JUAN 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Sarkis 551599 6/41296P 6P 7P 4P 1PD23/11/2020

 16 JACK'S MOON 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11276P 3P 1Y 4P 8PB30/06/2021

 17 FOUR JOANS GAR, 20/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 548759 4/31237P 7P 7P 3P 3PB17/08/2020

 18 ONLY JUAN 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 6/11087P 8P 5P 3P 7PB23/11/2020

 19 I'M GROOT GAR, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Sloan 550866 3/21055P 8P 2P 5P 7PD01/10/2020

 20 FASHION CHOICE 2 RIC, 22/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1816P 6P 7P 6P 4PB07/09/2020

 21 PIQUED INTEREST 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/1695P 6P 7P 7P 7PB27/01/2022

 22 REDEEM TOMMY GAR, 19/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Holloway 567752 4/3698P 6P 5P 6P 7PD20/12/2021
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 23 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 17/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/3697P 5P 8P 6P 6PD08/12/2020

 24 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 20/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2488P 8P 8P 7P 8PD08/12/2020
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 1 RETA'S ANGEL 2 GAR, 20/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0822P 4Y 7YB28/01/2022

 2 CAPE MILTON GAR, 20/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0703P 5P 6P 6P 6PD30/09/2021

 3 PREMIER BLUE 2 First start M/1F. Anderson 565546 0/00D20/11/2021

 4 STARBURST MILLY First start M/1S. Barron 576285 0/00B02/07/2022

 5 CHEAP ROLEX GAR, 13/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/0926P 2PD05/02/2022

 6 NEVER HOME 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0544P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 7 CAITLIN'S MAGIC GAR, 05/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0505P 5P 5P 8Y 7PB21/09/2021

 8 MULWEE MAUDIE 2 GAR, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0446P 7P 6P 6P 8PB19/11/2021

 9 MARRIE DOES IT 2 BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0384P 8P 8PB21/06/2021
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 17/112855P 1P 2P 3P 4PD21/10/2020
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 1 HUDSON MAGIC GAR, 17/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Miller 553741 9/52011P 3P 2P 4P 6PD04/01/2021

 2 SUPER AUSSIE WPK, 20/01/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Holloway 543673 15/81767C 2P 2P 6C 6CD17/03/2020
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 1 MY EVER FRIEND 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5H. Sarkis 563433 1/01221P 3P 2P 4P 5PD20/08/2021

 2 WINLOCK WAY OUT 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 562218 13/62615P 2P 5P 2P 1PD13/07/2021

 3 NOON DAY SUN MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01804P 4P 2P 3P 2PB15/02/2021

 4 HOT TEMPER 1 GAR, 20/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01414P 2P 3P 4P 8PB21/02/2021

 5 KINLOCH BABE MUS, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Lee 552249 11/71355P 5P 3P 4P 5PB07/12/2020

 6 QUICK TO JUDGE MAT, 22/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Davidson 564400 3/21357P 3P 3P 5P 4PD28/10/2021

 7 MY LUNATIC 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 562161 5/01324P 5P 1P 6P 5PB18/07/2021

 8 KNOW JUAN 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 6/11296P 6P 7P 4P 1PD23/11/2020

 9 ONLY JUAN 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2H. Sarkis 551603 6/41087P 8P 5P 3P 7PB23/11/2020

 10 LET IT CRANK 2 WPK, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 573707 1/0965P 3P 7P 6P 8PB23/04/2022
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 1 FILL US IN GAR, 10/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Davidson 573770 0/0725P 6P 2P 8PD08/06/2022

 2 DEBBIE KNOWS GAR, 15/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0706P 8P 3P 5P 4PB03/04/2021

 3 MULWEE MAUDIE 1 GAR, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0446P 7P 6P 6P 8PB19/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 26 January 2024

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ETHICAL MISS GAR, 20/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2K. Sills 544743 4/31383P 3P 5P 4P 6PB09/03/2020
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